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Averill Park Central School District’s Approved Service Provider List

Service Providers
Ameriprise Financial

AXA Equitable

AXA-Roth

Fidelity Investments
Foresters (PenServ)

VOYA (also known as ING)
Lincoln Investment Planning
Mass Mutual

MetlLife

. Primerica

. Security Benefit
. Vanguard

. Valic

Provider Group Number
110240

015073-0001
015073-0001

51680

0140064

665W16

4352

FRK60111

0106325

. MetLife of CT (formerly Travelers) — existing accounts only

2790
B165420
V10086925
07249



